
1 Doesn't run on Thursdays and Fridays 2 Runs Mondays and Tuesdays only

 
The Green Kingfisher Centre
Newport Pagnell Market Hill
Newport Pagnell Wordsworth Avenue
Willen Roundabout West
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Grange Farm Dunthorne Way

2 1

0700
0705
0711
0724
0736
0745
0758

2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1

0800

Then
at

these
mins

30 00

past
each
hour
until

1730
0805 35 05 1735
0811 41 11 1741
0824 54 24 1754
0836 06 36 1806
0845 15 45 1815
0858 28 58 1828

2 1

1800
1805
1811
1824
1836
1845
1858

2 1

1900
1905
1911
1922
1933
1945
1958

2 2

2000
2005
2011
2022
2033
2045
2058

2 2

2100
2105
2111
2122
2133
2145
2158

2 2

2200
2205
2211
2222
2233
2245
2258

1 Doesn't run on Thursdays and Fridays 2 Runs Wednesdays only 3 Runs Mondays and Tuesdays only

 
Grange Farm Dunthorne Way
Whitehouse Brahaman Way
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Willen Roundabout West
Newport Pagnell Wordsworth Avenue
Newport Pagnell Market Hill
The Green Kingfisher Centre

2 1

0728
0734
0749
0757
0807
0819
0826
0830

2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1

0758

Then
at

these
mins

28 58

past
each
hour
until

1628
0804 34 04 1634
0819 49 19 1649
0827 57 27 1657
0837 07 37 1707
0849 19 49 1719
0856 26 56 1726
0900 30 00 1730

2 1

1658
1704
1719
1727
1737
1749
1756
1800

2 1

1728
1734
1749
1757
1807
1818
1824
1830

2 1

1758
1804
1820
1827
1837
1848
1854
1900

2 1

1828
1834

--
--
--
--
--
--

2 1

1900
1906
1922
1929
1939
1950
1956
2000

2 2

2000
2006

--
--
--
--
--
--

2 3

2000
2006
2022
2029
2039
2050
2056
2100

2 3

2100
2106
2122
2129
2139
2150
2156
2200

2 3

2200
2206
2222
2229
2239
2250
2256
2300

2 3

2300
2306

--
--
--
--
--
--

 
The Green Kingfisher Centre
Newport Pagnell Market Hill
Newport Pagnell Wordsworth Avenue
Willen Roundabout West
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Grange Farm Dunthorne Way

2
0700
0705
0711
0724
0736
0745
0758

2 2 2 2
0800

Then
at

these
mins

30 00

past
each
hour
until

1730
0805 35 05 1735
0811 41 11 1741
0824 54 24 1754
0836 06 36 1806
0845 15 45 1815
0858 28 58 1828

2
1800
1805
1811
1824
1836
1845
1858

2
1900
1905
1911
1922
1933
1945
1958

2
2000
2005
2011
2022
2033
2045
2058

2
2100
2105
2111
2122
2133
2145
2158

2
2200
2205
2211
2222
2233
2245
2258

 
Grange Farm Dunthorne Way
Whitehouse Brahaman Way
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Willen Roundabout West
Newport Pagnell Wordsworth Avenue
Newport Pagnell Market Hill
The Green Kingfisher Centre

2
0728
0734
0749
0757
0807
0819
0826
0830

2 2 2 2
0758

Then
at

these
mins

28 58

past
each
hour
until

1628
0804 34 04 1634
0819 49 19 1649
0827 57 27 1657
0837 07 37 1707
0849 19 49 1719
0856 26 56 1726
0900 30 00 1730

2
1658
1704
1719
1727
1737
1749
1756
1800

2
1728
1734
1749
1757
1807
1818
1824
1830

2
1758
1804
1820
1827
1837
1848
1854
1900

2
1828
1834

--
--
--
--
--
--

2 2 2
1900

Then
at

these
mins

00

past
each
hour
until

2200
1906 06 2206
1922 22 2222
1929 29 2229
1939 39 2239
1950 50 2250
1956 56 2256
2000 00 2300

2
2300
2306

--
--
--
--
--
--

 
The Green Kingfisher Centre
Newport Pagnell Market Hill
Newport Pagnell Wordsworth Avenue
Willen Roundabout West
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Grange Farm Dunthorne Way

2
0915
0920
0926
0937
0949
0959
1012

2 2 2
1015

Then
at

these
mins

15

past
each
hour
until

1915
1020 20 1920
1026 26 1926
1037 37 1937
1049 49 1949
1059 59 1959
1112 12 2012

2
2015
2020
2026
2037
2049
2059
2112

 
Grange Farm Dunthorne Way
Whitehouse Brahaman Way
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Willen Roundabout West
Newport Pagnell Wordsworth Avenue
Newport Pagnell Market Hill
The Green Kingfisher Centre

2
0912
0919
0934
0942
0953
1004
1011
1015

2 2 2
1012

Then
at

these
mins

12

past
each
hour
until

2012
1019 19 2019
1034 34 2034
1042 42 2042
1053 53 2053
1104 04 2104
1111 11 2111
1115 15 2115

2
2112
2119
2134
2142
2153
2204
2211
2215

2 Newport Pagnell to Grange Farm

through Poets Estate and Milton Keynes - Valid from Sunday, December 21, 2025 to Saturday, December 27, 2025

Monday to Friday - Grange Farm Dunthorne Way

Monday to Friday - The Green Kingfisher Centre

Saturday - Grange Farm Dunthorne Way

Saturday - The Green Kingfisher Centre

Sunday - Grange Farm Dunthorne Way

Sunday - The Green Kingfisher Centre


	Monday to Friday - Grange Farm Dunthorne Way
	Monday to Friday - The Green Kingfisher Centre
	Saturday - Grange Farm Dunthorne Way
	Saturday - The Green Kingfisher Centre
	Sunday - Grange Farm Dunthorne Way
	Sunday - The Green Kingfisher Centre

