

2 Newport Pagnell to Grange Farm

through Poets Estate and Milton Keynes - Valid from Sunday, December 21, 2025 to Saturday, December 27, 2025

Monday to Friday - Grange Farm Dunthorne Way

	2 ¹	2 ²	2 ²	2 ²						
The Green Kingfisher Centre	0700	0800	30	00	1730	1800	1900	2000	2100	2200
Newport Pagnell Market Hill	0705	0805	35	05	1735	1805	1905	2005	2105	2205
Newport Pagnell Wordsworth Avenue	0711	0811	41	11	1741	1811	1911	2011	2111	2211
Willen Roundabout West	0724	0824	54	24	1754	1824	1922	2022	2122	2222
Central Milton Keynes The Point	0736	0836	06	36	1806	1836	1933	2033	2133	2233
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station	0745	0845	15	45	1815	1845	1945	2045	2145	2245
Grange Farm Dunthorne Way	0758	0858	28	58	1828	1858	1958	2058	2158	2258

¹ Doesn't run on Thursdays and Fridays ² Runs Mondays and Tuesdays only

Monday to Friday - The Green Kingfisher Centre

	2 ¹	2 ²	2 ³	2 ³	2 ³	2 ³									
Grange Farm Dunthorne Way	0728	0758	28	58	1628	1658	1728	1758	1828	1900	2000	2000	2100	2200	2300
Whitehouse Brahaman Way	0734	0804	34	04	1634	1704	1734	1804	1834	1906	2006	2006	2106	2206	2306
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station	0749	0819	49	19	1649	1719	1749	1820	--	1922	--	2022	2122	2222	--
Central Milton Keynes The Point	0757	0827	57	27	1657	1727	1757	1827	--	1929	--	2029	2129	2229	--
Willen Roundabout West	0807	0837	07	37	1707	1737	1807	1837	--	1939	--	2039	2139	2239	--
Newport Pagnell Wordsworth Avenue	0819	0849	19	49	1719	1749	1818	1848	--	1950	--	2050	2150	2250	--
Newport Pagnell Market Hill	0826	0856	26	56	1726	1756	1824	1854	--	1956	--	2056	2156	2256	--
The Green Kingfisher Centre	0830	0900	30	00	1730	1800	1830	1900	--	2000	--	2100	2200	2300	--

¹ Doesn't run on Thursdays and Fridays ² Runs Wednesdays only ³ Runs Mondays and Tuesdays only

Saturday - Grange Farm Dunthorne Way

	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
The Green Kingfisher Centre	0700	0800	30	00	1730	1800	1900	2000	2100	2200
Newport Pagnell Market Hill	0705	0805	35	05	1735	1805	1905	2005	2105	2205
Newport Pagnell Wordsworth Avenue	0711	0811	41	11	1741	1811	1911	2011	2111	2211
Willen Roundabout West	0724	0824	54	24	1754	1824	1922	2022	2122	2222
Central Milton Keynes The Point	0736	0836	06	36	1806	1836	1933	2033	2133	2233
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station	0745	0845	15	45	1815	1845	1945	2045	2145	2245
Grange Farm Dunthorne Way	0758	0858	28	58	1828	1858	1958	2058	2158	2258

Saturday - The Green Kingfisher Centre

	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
Grange Farm Dunthorne Way	0728	0758	28	58	1628	1658	1728	1758	1828	1900	00	2200	2300
Whitehouse Brahaman Way	0734	0804	34	04	1634	1704	1734	1804	1834	1906	06	2206	2306
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station	0749	0819	49	19	1649	1719	1749	1820	--	1922	22	2222	--
Central Milton Keynes The Point	0757	0827	57	27	1657	1727	1757	1827	--	1929	29	2229	--
Willen Roundabout West	0807	0837	07	37	1707	1737	1807	1837	--	1939	39	2239	--
Newport Pagnell Wordsworth Avenue	0819	0849	19	49	1719	1749	1818	1848	--	1950	50	2250	--
Newport Pagnell Market Hill	0826	0856	26	56	1726	1756	1824	1854	--	1956	56	2256	--
The Green Kingfisher Centre	0830	0900	30	00	1730	1800	1830	1900	--	2000	00	2300	--

Sunday - Grange Farm Dunthorne Way

	2	2	2	2	2	
The Green Kingfisher Centre	0915	1015	15		1915	2015
Newport Pagnell Market Hill	0920	1020	20		1920	2020
Newport Pagnell Wordsworth Avenue	0926	1026	26		1926	2026
Willen Roundabout West	0937	1037	37		1937	2037
Central Milton Keynes The Point	0949	1049	49		1949	2049
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station	0959	1059	59		1959	2059
Grange Farm Dunthorne Way	1012	1112	12		2012	2112

Sunday - The Green Kingfisher Centre

	2	2	2	2	2	
Grange Farm Dunthorne Way	0912	1012	12		2012	2112
Whitehouse Brahaman Way	0919	1019	19		2019	2119
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station	0934	1034	34		2034	2134
Central Milton Keynes The Point	0942	1042	42		2042	2142
Willen Roundabout West	0953	1053	53		2053	2153
Newport Pagnell Wordsworth Avenue	1004	1104	04		2104	2204
Newport Pagnell Market Hill	1011	1111	11		2111	2211
The Green Kingfisher Centre	1015	1115	15		2115	2215